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OEM Reference

FIAT 71739685
OPEL 12789959
OPEL 6238934

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
ERA

HOFFER

SIDAT
MEAT & DORIA
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
DELPHI

DELPHI

VEMO

QUINTON HAZELL

0261210229
0261210229
19103
19103
550899
7517756
833059
87756
SEB1416
SS11059
SS11059
V50720022
XREV458
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